

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI)

The MVA Fund is a statutory body established to design, develop, promote, and implement motor vehicle accident and injury prevention measures. The Fund provides assistance and benefits to all people injured and dependants of those killed in motor vehicle accidents in accordance with MVA Fund Act, Act 10 of 2007.

REGISTRATION OF SUPPLIERS/ VENDORS TO RENDER SERVICES, GOODS AND WORKS AT MVA FUND

The Motor Vehicle Accident Fund of Namibia (MVA Fund) hereby invites suitable qualified and competent Namibian companies to submit proposals for Registration of Suppliers/Vendors to render Services, Goods and Works at the MVA Fund Service Centres.

The Application Form with detailed information is available at MVA Fund website. Forms must be addressed to the Procurement Management Unit, MVA Fund Service Centre, Church Street, Erf No. 8730, Windhoek and only be submitted electronically on the following link: https://mvanammy.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/bids_mvafund_com_na/EjpR-eguUO1Di6WHzyQjN-4B4ySchKx6tnMgKHyMkqKJ4g

Closing date: Friday, 19 May 2023 @ 12H00

Contact Person: Kleopas Bonfasius Procurement Manager Tel: +264 61 289 7000 Enquiries: bonfasius@mvafund.com.na

For further information and submission, please visit our

website at: http://www.mvafund.com.na



